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Cedars Daily Schedule —
CEDARVILLE
Global Community School
7:30-8:30am Welcome Friends / Independent play
8:30-8:45am Village meeting
8:45-9:00am Snack/ potty
9:00-10:00am Specials

10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:15pm
5:00-5:30pm

Deep dive in classroom
Playground (Houstonshire)
Lunch/ potty / Story Time
Naptime / Rest

Snack/ potty

Playground (Houstonshire)

Centers / Story Time / Snuggles

* In case of inclement weather, class will go to Village Commons for unstructured play.



