

Cedars Daily Schedule



7:30-8:30am	Welcome Friends / Independent play
8:30-8:45am	Village meeting
8:45-9:00am	Snack / potty
9:00-10:00am	Specials
10:00-11:00am	Deep dive in classroom
11:00-12:00pm	Playground (Houstonshire)
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch/ potty / Story Time
1:00-3:00pm	Naptime / Rest
3:00-3:30pm	Snack / potty
3:30-4:15pm	Playground (Houstonshire)
5:00-5:30pm	Centers / Story Time / Snuggles

* In case of inclement weather, class will go to Village Commons for unstructured play.